Page 1 of 2
TX101/201 Insertion
Turbine Specifications
General Information
Ruby bearings and a non-drag pickoff give these ad-
justable insertion turbine flow sensors a wide flow range
and long life.  A sensor detects the passage of minia-
ture magnets in the eight rotor blades.  The resulting

Max. Cable Run 2,000 ft.    (650m)
Features
How To Order
TX101 - _____ - _____
TX201 - _____ - _____
 2 of 2
Dimensions
OPTIONS:
-03  Bidirectional flow (Hall-Effect only)
-04  Micropower sensor
-05  PVDF rotor/ceramic shaft
-06  LMI pump connector
-07  Control connector
-40  Submersible
Rugged cast housing
3/4" diameter
tubing - low insertion
force (typically, no
tool required)
Compression fitting
for easy adjustment,
secure locking
Standard 1 1/2"
NPT threads
Standard removable jewel
bearings give exceptional
low-flow performance
2" 2 300
3" 5 700
4" 8 1,100
6" 18 2,500
8" 30 4,500
10" 50 7,000
12" 70 10,000
16" 110 16,000
24" 250 35,000
101 B, S
with housing = 11"
201 B, S
with housing = 16"
Option codes:
S = (316 SS)
Material codes: B = Brass,
Flow Range (GPM)